
Fill in the gaps

Everybody Is Free To Feel Good by Rozalla

Everybody's  (1)________  to feel good

Everybody's  (2)________  to  (3)________  good 

Everybody's free

Brother and sister

Together we'll make it through

Some day a spirit will

Lift you and take you there

I  (4)________  you've  (5)________  hurting

But I've been there

Waiting to be there for you

And I'll be  (6)__________  just helping you out

Whenever I can 

Everybody's  (7)________  to feel good

Everybody's  (8)________  to feel good 

We are all a family

That  (9)____________  stand  (10)________________  as

one

Helping each other

Instead of  (11)________  wasting time

Now is the moment to

Reach out to someone

It's all up to you

When everyone's sharing their hope

Then love  (12)________  win through

Everybody's free to feel good

Everybody's  (13)________  to  (14)________   (15)________

 

Everybody's free to feel good

Everybody's free to  (16)________   (17)________  

Everybody's free to  (18)________   (19)________  

Everybody's  (20)________  to  (21)________  good

Everybody's  (22)________  to  (23)________  good 

Everybody's free to  (24)________  good

Everybody's  (25)________  to feel good 

Everybody's free to feel good

Everybody's free to feel good 

Everybody's free to feel good  
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. free

2. free

3. feel

4. know

5. been

6. there

7. free

8. free

9. should

10. together

11. just

12. will

13. free

14. feel

15. good

16. feel

17. good

18. feel

19. good

20. free

21. feel

22. free

23. feel

24. feel

25. free
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